(iii) Interested  Chartered  Accountant Firms  can  download  the  RFP  

document containing  detailed  terms  and  conditions,  scope  and  

eligibility  criteria  from  the official website: www.osmcl.nic.in. The 

cost of the RFP document is Rs.5900/-(Rupees Five thousand Nine 

hundred) only including GST which is non refundable. The cost of the 

RFP document shall be submitted in form of Demand Draft/ Pay Order 

in favour of Odisha State Medical Corporation Ltd., payable at 

Bhubaneswar from any Nationalised/ Scheduled Bank.